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DFCS-Department of Family and Children  
Services  
 

DHS-Department of Human Service 

DPOC-Designated Point of Contact 
 

EPAC- Educational Programming, Assessment 
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ILP-Independent Living Program (DHS) ILS-Independent Living Specialist 
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Child Welfare/GA DHS 
 
Redmon, Caitlin 
ILP, Region11 
Caitlin.Redmon@dhs.ga.gov  
229-402-5407 
ILS 
 

K-12, Georgia DOE 
 
Allbriton, Sunny 
Charlton County 
sunnyallbriton@charlton.k12.ga.us  
912-496-2596 
Foster Care Liaison 
 
Bennet, Kristy 
Jeff Davis County Schools 
kristy.bennet@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us  
School Social Worker 
 
Cox, Lastanya 
Savannah Chatham County 
lastanya.cox@sccpss.com  
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Daughtry, Monica 
Savannah Chatham County 
monica.daughtry2@sccpss.com  
 
Debevec, Tina 
Tatnall County 
tdebevec@tatnall.k12.ga.us  
 
Green, Dana 
Long County 
dgreen@longcountyschools.org  
912-545-2367 
Foster Care Liaison 
 
Harris, Renee 
Clinch County 
rharris@clinchcounty.com  
912-487-5321 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
 
Hendrix, Teri 
Brantley County 
teri.hendrix@brantley.k12.ga.us  
912-462-6176 
Foster Care Liaison 
 
Hill, Sharon 
Savannah Chatham County 
Sharon.hill@sccpss.com  
912-395-1092 
Foster Care Liaison 
 
Holland, Tisha 
Tatnall County 
tholland@tatnall.k12.ga.us  
912-557-4726 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
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Johnson, Ashley 
Bryan County Schools 
ashley.e.johnson@bryan.k12.ga.us  
School Social Worker 
 
Morgan, Becky 
Evans County 
bmorgan@evanscountyschools.org  
 
Mutcherson, Shyrae 
Bryan County Schools 
smutcherson@bryan.k12.ga.us  
School Social Worker 
 
Noble, Cassandra 
McIntosh County 
cnoble@mcintosh.k12.ga.us  
912-437-8831 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
 
Osburn, Sandra 
Ware County 
sosburn@ware.k12.ga.us  
 
Poppell, Corbin 
McIntosh County 
 
Powell, Cheryl 
Lanier County 
cheryl.powell@lanier.k12.ga.us  
229-482-3870 
Foster Care Liaison 
Taylor, Bryan 
Bacon County 
bryan.taylor@bcraiders.com  
912-632-7362 
Foster Care Liaison 
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Taylor, Bryan 
Bacon County 
bryan.taylor@bcraiders.com  
 
Warren, Gwen 
Vidalia City 
gwarren@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us  
912-537-3088 
ext. 2011 
Foster Care Liaison 
 
Wright, Breanna 
Atkinson County 
breannawright@atkinson.k12.ga.us  
912-422-7373 ext. 2311 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
 

Higher Education 
 

Awe, Jacqueline 
Savannah State 
awej@savannahstate.edu  
912-358-3114 
USG-DPOC 
 
Butcher, Michael 
College of Coastal Georgia 
mbutcher@ccga.edu  
912-279-5815 
USG-DPOC 
 
Crumpton, Jocelyn 
University of Georgia School of Law 
jcrump24@uga.edu  
706-227-5421 
Other 
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McCullough, Lauren 
Coastal Pines Technical College 
lmccullough@coastalpines.edu  
TCSG-Other 
 
Wilder, Melanie 
Savannah Technical College 
mwilder@savannahtech.edu  
912-443-5717 
TCSG-DPOC 
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